C CONCRETE CARE INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANERS
PROFESSIONAL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT

XTRACTOR 3BP - INDUSTRIAL SINGLE PHASE

BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION

®
.

SURFACE PREPARATION

v Keeps the workplace clean v System of springs allows to reduce the height
of the vacuum of 25cm

v Easy to handle
v Integrated automatic filter cleaning system

v Easy to connect to floor preparation
machinery v Endless Bag

v Suitable for continuous use 24/7 v Maintenance free integrated compressor
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CONCRETECARE

PROFESSIONALTOOLS & EQUIPMENT

INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANERS

SUCTION UNIT

Voltage V-Hz
Power kw

Max water lift mmHOO
Max air flow m3/h
Suction inlet mm
Noise level (EN ISO 3744) dB(A)

230-50
3.45
2500
540

80

70

FILTER UNIT

Filter Type
Surface - Diameter cm2-mm
Material - Efficiency

Cleaning system

COLLECTION UNIT

Capacity I
VOLUME

Dimensions cm

Weight kg

IEC 60335-2-69

Cartridge
57.000
Polyester - M PTFE

Automatic PN

Longopac 20mt

65x91x190/164h
140
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