

## **XTRACTOR 3BP - INDUSTRIAL SINGLE PHASE**



**BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION** 



SURFACE PREPARATION









- ✓ Keeps the workplace clean
- ✓ Easy to handle
- ✓ Easy to connect to floor preparation machinery
- ✓ Suitable for continuous use 24/7

- ✓ System of springs allows to reduce the height of the vacuum of 25cm
- ✓ Integrated automatic filter cleaning system
- ✓ Endless Bag
- ✓ Maintenance free integrated compressor



& HOW-TO VIDEOS









**FOLLOW US ON** 





## **INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANERS**

SUCTION UNIT		
Voltage	V - Hz	230 - 50
Power	kW	3.45
Max water lift	mmH□O	2500
Max air flow	m³/h	540
Suction inlet	mm	80
Noise level (EN ISO 3744)	dB(A)	70
FILTER UNIT		
Filter Type		Cartridge
Surface - Diameter	cm²-mm	57.000
Material - Efficiency	IEC 60335-2-69	Polyester - M PTFE
Cleaning system		Automatic PN
COLLECTION UNIT		
Capacity	I	Longopac 20mt
VOLUME		
Dimensions	cm	65x91x190/164h
Weight	kg	140